DATASHEET
Part No. 1001435M0
Product: Wi-Fi Dual Band
Stamp Metal Embedded
Antenna
Part No. 1001435M0
Wi-Fi Dual Band On Ground / Off Ground Stamp Metal Antenna
2.4 / 5 GHz

Z Z
Y
X
Y
tel +(1) 858.550.3820
email: antenna.info@KYOCERA-AVX.com© 2021 KYOCERA AVX
DATASHEET | Part No. 1001435M0
TDS-ANT-0002 | Rev. 1
2.4 / 5 GHz KYOCERA AVX Embedded Antenna Specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs.
Antenna Dimensions (with Adhesive)
Typical antenna dimensions, in mm.
Dimensions in () parenthesis are Reference Only.
Part Number A B C *D Connector Type
1001435M0-AA10L0025 (41.1) (14.6) (9.7) 25.0 ± 3.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0050 (41.1) (14.6) (9.7) 50.0 ± 3.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0070 (41.1) (14.6) (9.7) 70.0 ± 3.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0075 (41.1) (14.6) (9.7) 75.0 ± 3.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0100 (41.1) (14.6) (9.7) 100.0 ± 3.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0150 (41.1) (14.6) (9.7) 150.0 ± 4.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0200 (41.1) (14.6) (9.7) 200.0 ± 4.0 MHF
DATASHEET | Part No. 1001435M0
Top View
Bottom View
Side View

A
C
D
B
2.4 / 5 GHz KYOCERA AVX Embedded Antenna Specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs.
Antenna Dimensions (no Adhesive, Drop-in)
Typical antenna dimensions, in mm.
Dimensions in () parenthesis are Reference Only.
DATASHEET | Part No. 1001435M0
Top View
Bottom View
Side View
Part Number A B C *D Connector Type
1001435M0-AA10L0025N (41.1) (14.6) (9.5) 25.0 ± 3.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0050N (41.1) (14.6) (9.5) 50.0 ± 3.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0070N (41.1) (14.6) (9.5) 70.0 ± 3.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0075N (41.1) (14.6) (9.5) 75.0 ± 3.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0100N (41.1) (14.6) (9.5) 100.0 ± 3.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0150N (41.1) (14.6) (9.5) 150.0 ± 4.0 MHF
1001435M0-AA10L0200N (41.1) (14.6) (9.5) 200.0 ± 4.0 MHF
© 2021 KYOCERA AVX© 2021 KYOCERA AVX
DATASHEET | Part No. 1001435M0
email: antenna.info@KYOCERA-AVX.com
tel. +(1) 858.550.3820